Amami Sushi Bistro SF

Ama.
Susl
Bistro

San Franc

Japanese - P

fimami Sushi Bistro Sf Menu

4435 Mission St, 94112, San Francisco, US, United States
+14153339288

IREREET

Natdvien vy
4
¥ 1H

=

Beasiiinin

e
[} Wi

'.III iilli Il
T el
s T T
w  TUIUTTET O T Ry

The restaurant from San Francisco offers 147 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average $14.0. What
User likes about Amami Sushi Bistro Sf:
favorite sushi places all the time in sf and maybe throughout the world. the omakase is only $42 and is absolutely
to die. once | got an Otoro piece in the omakase the size of my hand. they also stack the uni (not included in
omakase) high. read more. What Linda D doesn't like about Amami Sushi Bistro Sf:

Mediocre, rote, and uninterested. While | am sure the staff works hard, the service and food was served with the
same robotic charm as the automated greeting ???7? that plays when you walk into a 7-11 in China, with the
same light Cantonese pop musicplaying in the background. A relatively affordable sushi bistro in the Excelsior?
Yeah, sure. Fine dining? Definitely not. Iwould stick to basics like fresh sashimi and av... read more. For those
who want to a cocktail after work and sit with friends or alone, Amami Sushi Bistro Sf from San Francisco is a
good bar, On the menu there are also several Asian dishes. The Asian fusion cuisine is also an important part of
Amami Sushi Bistro Sf. Anyone who finds the usual and generally known dishes too boring should approach with
a willingness to experiment and try some unexpected combination of ingredients consume, In addition, the drinks
menu that is offered in this established eatery is impressive. It offers a wide diversity of beers from the region
and the whole world.
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Non alcoholic drinks
SPARKLING WATER $4.5

Soups

TEMPURA UDON $13.0

Sushi Rolls

SPIDER ROLL $12.5

Pasta

NIKU UDON $15.0
Main courses

SUSHI

HOUSE GREEN SALAD $3.5
Sushi Don

UNAGI DON $22.0

Etras

WASABI

Starters & Salads

SHRIMP

Chicken

CHICKEN KATSU $16.0

Tempura Vorspeisen

YASAI TEMPURA $9.0

Tiolls

SPICY SALMON ROLL $9.0

fintipasti - starters

CARPACCIO

Starters

TEMPURA ROLL $11.0

Sushi Specials

PHILADELPHIA ROLL $9.0

Gourmet Special

SABA SHIOYAKI $15.0

DoHo Special Inside-Out

SPICY HAMACHI $9.0
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HAMACHI SASHIMI

Japanese specialties

MISO SOUP $2.5

Sashimi/Donmonos

TAI SASHIMI

flsian specialties

EDAMAME $3.5

Temaki Handrolle

NEGI TORO $9.5



Speziell paniertes Sushi Japanese Traditional Malaw

ALASKA ROLL $9.0 TEKKA MAKI $8.0

Spezial-Nudeln fippetizer from TKitchen

UDON HAMACHI KAMA $14.5
Main courses - Teriyaki Tunch Combinations

BEEF TERIYAKI $19.0 CHICKEN KARA-AGE $8.0
Hauptgerichte - Bento Menii Chefs Special Rolls

TONKATSU $16.0 8 PIECE TIGER ROLL $16.0
Pho & Nudelsuppen-Gerichle Vegetable Rolls

CHICKEN UDON $14.0 VEGETABLE TEMPURA ROLL $10.0
flcompaiiamientos Hot Special Rolls

WAKAME SU $8.0 DEEP FRIED CALIFORNIA ROLL $10.0
Beverages Japanese Noodles Soup

SODA (COKE, DIET COKE, SPRITE) $3.0 VEGETABLE UDON $12.0

Munchies Tzakaya From Ocean

SHRIMP TEMPURA $10.0 TAI CARPACCIO $21.0
Enlree Sashimi Combo
SHORT RIBS $14.5 6 PIECE SASHIMI COMBO $28.0
Small Plates Toll | Hland Toll
ALBACORE TATAKI $13.5 NEGI HAMACHI $8.0

Popular Ttems Chef s Special Roll

SPICY TUNA ROLL COMBO $23.0 ROCK’N ROLL $9.0
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Sushi Roll and Hand Roll

NEW YORK ROLL $9.0
Tzakayas

WAKAME SALAD $7.0
Wako Roll Combos

AVOCADO ROLL COMBO $21.0
Japanese Vegetable Rolls
SWEET POTATO ROLL $8.5
Soups Eamp;amp; Noodles
ZARU SOBA $12.0
Sushi and Sashimi
Combination

LOVER’S BOAT $60.0
Japonee Epress Special folls
8 PIECE LION KING ROLL $17.0
SUSHT -C1ASS1CS-

AVOCADO MAKI $6.0
Roll Or Hland (maki Or
Temat)

YASAI MAKI $8.5
Seqfood- a la carte

WHOLE SQUID $13.5

Salads

ALBACORE SU $10.0

SABA SU $10.0
[ ]

Special Rolls

SWEET HEART ROLL $15.0

MIX-IT-UP ROLL $12.0

Sonstiges

MAGURO SASHIMI

SASHIMI

MIXED FISH SALAD $13.0

POKI SALAD $12.0

() (]

fippetizer from Sushi Bar

TUNA TATAKI $16.5

SPICY SEAFOOD MIXTURE $25.0
( ]

Maksimono (6pcs per Toll)

DYNASTY SPIDER ROLL $16.5

SUPA SPICY ROLL $12.0

Sushi

KAPPA MAKI $6.0

CALIFORNIA ROLL $8.0

SPICY TUNA ROLL $9.0

fippetizer

TEMPURA $10.0

HAMACHI JALAPENO $14.5
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KAMA SUSHI DELUXE

Maksi Sushi Dinner Combo

SALMON MAKI $8.0 TEMPURA APPETIZER COMBO $23.0

SALMON SKIN ROLL $9.0 CUCUMBER ROLL COMBO $21.0

SPICY SCALLOP ROLL $9.0 SALMON SKIN ROLL COMBO $23.0
4 PIECE NIGIRI COMBO $26.0

Main Course

LAMB CHOP $17.0 Tasumi Spea’al Toll

GYOZA $8.0 8 PIECE DRAGON ROLL $17.0

YAKI UDON $15.0 8 PIECE RAINBOW ROLL $17.0
8 PIECE SALMON LOVERROLL  $15.0

‘lnqredienu Used 8 PIECE SUNSET ROLL $16.5

SOFT SHELL CRAB $10.5

CHICKEN TERIYAKI $16.0 -flppetizera

WE HAVE AGEDASHI TOFU $8.0
YAKITORY $8.0

Melypewfdiaheaare EBI SU $10.0

being served TAKO SU $10.0

SALMON TERIYAKI $18.0 FRIED SHRIMP

FISH

ai ﬂ (] [ ]
APPETIZER

ALBACORRE SASHIMI

Uncategorized SAKE SASHIMI

GRASS CHOPPER $12.0 SABA SASHIMI

NABIYAKI UDON $16.0 TAKO SASHIMI

CALIFORNIA ROLL COMBO $23.0 SASHIMI MEDIUM $49.0
Sushi Bar Entrees Nigiri Sushi

CHIRASHI $28.0 2 PIECE ALBACORE NIGIRI SUSHI $7.5
SASHIMI REGULAR $28.0 2 PIECE ALBACORE TORO NIGIRI $9.5
SUSHI REGULAR $28.0 SusHI

2 PIECE MAGURO NIGIRI SUSHI $8.0
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2 PIECE AMA EBI NIGIRI SUSHI
2 PIECE EBI NIGIRI SUSHI
2 PIECE HAMACHI NIGIRI SUSHI

2 PIECE HOTATEGAI NIGIRI SUSHI

2 PIECE IKA NIGIRI SUSHI

2 PIECE IKURA NIGIRI SUSHI

2 PIECE KANI NIGIRI SUSHI

2 PIECE SABA NIGIRI SUSHI

2 PIECE SAKE NIGIRI SUSHI

2 PIECE TAKO NIGIRI SUSHI

2 PIECE TAMAGO NIGIRI SUSHI
2 PIECE TAI NIGIRI SUSHI

2 PIECE TOBIKO NIGIRI SUSHI
2 PIECE UNAGI NIGIRI SUSHI

2 PIECE BLUE FIN TORO NIGIRI
SUSHI

2 PEICE O-TORO NIGIRI SUSHI

$16.0
$7.0
$8.0
$9.0
$7.5
$8.5
$7.0
$7.0
$7.5
$8.0
$7.0
$9.0
$7.5
$8.0

$14.0

$16.0

Special Roll (8pcs per Toll)

8 PIECE AMAMI SPECIAL ROLL

$17.0

8 PIECE BAKED SCALLOP

8 PIECE BUTTER FACE ROLL
8 PIECE COLORFUL ROLL

8 PIECE CRAB LOVER ROLL

8 PIECE DARK DRAGON ROLL
8 PIECE DOUBLE TUNA ROLL
8 PIECEL AROLL

8 PIECE MELTED IN THE MOUTH
ROLL

8 PIECE MESSY ROLL
8 PIECE POLAR BEAR ROLL
8 PIECE RED AND WHITE ROLL

8 PIECE ROMEO AND JULIET
ROLL

8 PIECE SNOW WHITE ROLL

8 PIECE SUPER SCALLOP ROLL
8 PIECE SUN RISING ROLL

8 PIECE UNAGI LOVER ROLL

8 PIECE WILD BOY ROLL

8 PIECE 49 ERS ROLL

$17.0
$16.5
$17.0
$16.0
$16.0
$16.0
$17.5

$19.0

$16.0
$16.5
$17.0

$17.5

$17.5
$16.5
$16.0
$18.0
$17.0
$15.5
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7imami Sushi Bistro Sf
4435 Mission St, 94112, San Opening Hours:
Francisco, US, United States
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