Amami Sushi Bistro SF





Amami Sushi Bistro Sf Menu

https://menulist.menu 4435 Mission St, 94112, San Francisco, US, United States +14153339288



The restaurant from San Francisco offers 147 different *meals and drinks on the menu* at an average \$14.0. What User likes about Amami Sushi Bistro Sf:

favorite sushi places all the time in sf and maybe throughout the world. the omakase is only \$42 and is absolutely to die. once I got an Otoro piece in the omakase the size of my hand. they also stack the uni (not included in omakase) high. read more. What Linda D doesn't like about Amami Sushi Bistro Sf:

Mediocre, rote, and uninterested. While I am sure the staff works hard, the service and food was served with the same robotic charm as the automated greeting ???? that plays when you walk into a 7-11 in China, with the same light Cantonese pop musicplaying in the background. A relatively affordable sushi bistro in the Excelsior? Yeah, sure. Fine dining? Definitely not. Iwould stick to basics like fresh sashimi and av... read more. For those who want to a cocktail after work and sit with friends or alone, Amami Sushi Bistro Sf from San Francisco is a good bar, On the menu there are also several Asian dishes. The Asian fusion cuisine is also an important part of Amami Sushi Bistro Sf. Anyone who finds the usual and generally known dishes too boring should approach with a willingness to experiment and try some unexpected combination of ingredients consume, In addition, the drinks menu that is offered in this established eatery is impressive. It offers a wide diversity of beers from the region and the whole world.

20

			an west of
Non alcoholic drinks		Rolls	
SPARKLING WATER	\$4.5	SPICY SALMON ROLL	\$9.0
Soups		Antipasti – starters	
TEMPURA UDON	\$13.0	CARPACCIO	
Sushi Rolls		Starters	
SPIDER ROLL	\$12.5	TEMPURA ROLL	\$11.0
Pasta		Sushi Specials	
NIKU UDON	\$15.0	PHILADELPHIA ROLL	\$9.0
Main courses		Gourmet Special	
SUSHI		SABA SHIOYAKI	\$15.0
Salad		DoHo Special Inside-Ou	t
HOUSE GREEN SALAD	\$3.5	SPICY HAMACHI	\$9.0
Sushi Don		Sashimi & Tataki	
UNAGI DON	\$22.0	HAMACHI SASHIMI	
Extras		Japanese specialties	
WASABI		MISO SOUP	\$2.5
Starters & Salads		Sashimi/Donmonos	
SHRIMP		TAI SASHIMI	
Chicken		Asian specialties	
CHICKEN KATSU	\$16.0	EDAMAME	\$3.5
Tempura Vorspeisen		Temaki Handrolle	
YASAI TEMPURA	\$9.0	NEGI TORO	\$9.5

Speziell paniertes Sushi		Japanese Traditional Maki	
ALASKA ROLL	\$9.0	TEKKA MAKI	\$8.0
Spezial-Nudeln		Appetizer From Kitchen	
UDON		HAMACHI KAMA	\$14.5
Main courses - Teriyak	i	Lunch Combinations	
BEEF TERIYAKI	\$19.0	CHICKEN KARA-AGE	\$8.0
Hauptgerichte – Bento	Menii	Chef's Special Rolls	
TONKATSU	\$16.0	8 PIECE TIGER ROLL	\$16.0
Pho & Nudelsuppen-Go	erichte	Vegetable Rolls	
CHICKEN UDON	\$14.0	VEGETABLE TEMPURA ROLL	\$10.0
Acompañamientos		Hot Special Rolls	
WAKAME SU	\$8.0	DEEP FRIED CALIFORNIA ROLL	\$10.0
Beverages		Japanese Noodles Soup	
SODA (COKE, DIET COKE, SPRI	TE) \$3.0	VEGETABLE UDON	\$12.0
Munchies		Izakaya From Ocean	
SHRIMP TEMPURA	\$10.0	TAI CARPACCIO	\$21.0
Entree		Sashimi Combo	
SHORT RIBS	\$14.5	6 PIECE SASHIMI COMBO	\$28.0
Small Plates		Roll Hand Roll	
ALBACORE TATAKI	\$13.5	NEGI HAMACHI	\$8.0
Popular Items		Chef's Special Roll	
SPICY TUNA ROLL COMBO	\$23.0	ROCK'N ROLL	\$9.0

\$10.0
\$10.0
\$10.0
\$15.0 \$12.0
\$12.0
\$13.0
\$12.0
i Bar
\$16.5
\$25.0
 1
RoU)
\$16.5
\$12.0
\$6.0
\$8.0
\$9.0
\$10.0

HAMACHI JALAPENO

\$14.5

KAMA		SUSHI DELUXE	\$33.0
Maki Sushi		Dinner Combo	
SALMON MAKI	\$8.0	TEMPURA APPETIZER COMBO	\$23.0
SALMON SKIN ROLL	\$9.0	CUCUMBER ROLL COMBO	\$21.0
SPICY SCALLOP ROLL	\$9.0	SALMON SKIN ROLL COMBO	\$23.0
41 . 0		4 PIECE NIGIRI COMBO	\$26.0
Main Course		4/ 10 110 11	
LAMB CHOP	\$17.0	Kasumi Special Roll	
GYOZA	\$8.0	8 PIECE DRAGON ROLL	\$17.0
YAKI UDON	\$15.0	8 PIECE RAINBOW ROLL	\$17.0
		8 PIECE SALMON LOVER ROLL	\$15.0
Ingredients Used		8 PIECE SUNSET ROLL	\$16.5
SOFT SHELL CRAB	\$10.5	_	
CHICKEN TERIYAKI	\$16.0	Appetizers	
WE HAVE		AGEDASHI TOFU	\$8.0
		YAKITORY	\$8.0
These types of dishes are		EBI SU	\$10.0
being served		TAKO SU	\$10.0
SALMON TERIYAKI	\$18.0	FRIED SHRIMP	
FISH			
APPETIZER		Sashimi	
		ALBACORRE SASHIMI	
Uncategorized		SAKE SASHIMI	
GRASS CHOPPER	\$12.0	SABA SASHIMI	
NABIYAKI UDON	\$16.0	TAKO SASHIMI	
CALIFORNIA ROLL COMBO	\$23.0	SASHIMI MEDIUM	\$49.0
Sushi Bar Entrees		Nigiri Sushi	
CHIRASHI	\$28.0	2 PIECE ALBACORE NIGIRI SUSHI	\$7.5
SASHIMI REGULAR	\$28.0	2 PIECE ALBACORE TORO NIGIRI SUSHI	\$9.5
SUSHI REGULAR	\$28.0	2 PIECE MAGURO NIGIRI SUSHI	\$8.0

8 PIECE AMAMI SPECIAL ROLL \$17.0

2 PIECE AMA EBI NIGIRI SUSHI	\$16.0	8 PIECE BAKED SCALLOP	\$17.0
2 PIECE EBI NIGIRI SUSHI	\$7.0	8 PIECE BUTTER FACE ROLL	\$16.5
2 PIECE HAMACHI NIGIRI SUSHI	\$8.0	8 PIECE COLORFUL ROLL	\$17.0
2 PIECE HOTATEGAI NIGIRI SUSHI	\$9.0	8 PIECE CRAB LOVER ROLL	\$16.0
2 PIECE IKA NIGIRI SUSHI	\$7.5	8 PIECE DARK DRAGON ROLL	\$16.0
2 PIECE IKURA NIGIRI SUSHI	\$8.5	8 PIECE DOUBLE TUNA ROLL	\$16.0
2 PIECE KANI NIGIRI SUSHI	\$7.0	8 PIECE L A ROLL	\$17.5
2 PIECE SABA NIGIRI SUSHI	\$7.0	8 PIECE MELTED IN THE MOUTH	\$19.0
2 PIECE SAKE NIGIRI SUSHI	\$7.5	ROLL	•
2 PIECE TAKO NIGIRI SUSHI	\$8.0	8 PIECE MESSY ROLL	\$16.0
2 PIECE TAMAGO NIGIRI SUSHI	\$7.0	8 PIECE POLAR BEAR ROLL	\$16.5
2 PIECE TAI NIGIRI SUSHI	\$9.0	8 PIECE RED AND WHITE ROLL	\$17.0
2 PIECE TOBIKO NIGIRI SUSHI	\$7.5	8 PIECE ROMEO AND JULIET ROLL	\$17.5
2 PIECE UNAGI NIGIRI SUSHI	\$8.0	8 PIECE SNOW WHITE ROLL	\$17.5
2 PIECE BLUE FIN TORO NIGIRI SUSHI	\$14.0	8 PIECE SUPER SCALLOP ROLL	\$16.5
2 PEICE O-TORO NIGIRI SUSHI	\$16.0	8 PIECE SUN RISING ROLL	\$16.0
	, — 515	8 PIECE UNAGI LOVER ROLL	\$18.0
Special Roll (Spcs per Ro	U)	8 PIECE WILD BOY ROLL	\$17.0
8 DIECE AMAMI SPECIAL POLL	\$17.0	8 PIECE 49 ERS ROLL	\$15.5



Amami Sushi Bistro Sf

4435 Mission St, 94112, San Francisco, US, United States

Opening Hours:

